Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
AX-RC01600223-DE
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number ax-rc01600223-de
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 1.36 kgs
Power 2.2
Cooling Capacity 2.2
Signal Type 200
Signal Level 200 V
Relay Specifications 3 A
Voltage DC
Current 22.3 A
Description
DC link reactor, 22.3 A, 1.6 mH, for 2.2 kW and 3.7 kW, 200 VAC